You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ BTW67-1000 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
BTW67-1000 Details PDF
BTW67-1000
Manufacturer Part Number: BTW67-1000
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC SCR 50A 1000V RD91-3
Datasheets: BTW67-1000.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number BTW67-1000
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC SCR 50A 1000V RD91-3
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs
Part Status 1600 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Package / Case RD-91
Supplier Device Package RD91
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 150mA
Voltage - Off State 1000V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 80mA
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 1.9V
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 32A
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 50A
Current - Off State (Max) 10µA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 580A, 610A
SCR Type Standard Recovery
Packaging Bulk
BTW67-200
STMicroelectronics
SCR 50A 200V RD-91
BTW671000
ST
IGBT Modules
BTW66-600
IGBT Module
IGBT Modules
BTW67-600
STMicroelectronics
IC SCR 50A 600V RD91-3
BTW42-600R
PHIPLIPS
IGBT Modules
BTW38-600R
PHILIPS
IGBT Modules
BTW66-100
ST
IGBT Modules
BTW67-1200
ST
BTW67-1200 ST
36MB120(160A) AD8631ARTZ-RL7 BB804SF2E6327 BTW30-1000 BTW38-600R
BTW42-600R BTW66-100 BTW66-600 BTW67-600 BTW671000
BTW68-1200 BTW68-600 BTW68-800 BTW68-800RG BTW69-1200
BTW69-200NS BTW69-600RG BTW69-800 C0603JB1E331K030BA CAT813VI-GT3
CL10C1R8BB8NNNC DCR508ST0911 DM74AS373N DTC124EK GA400TD25S-703058
GRM1556R1H7R0DZ01D GRM21BR72A153KA01L HZD10-24S03Y IP-BNL-CU01 IR4312MTRPBF
IRFIZ44N IRKD166/04 LDS8865002-T2 LM239AMX LTC1860IMS8#TRPBF
MPQ4458DQT-LF-Z OKR-T/20-W12-C SA520450-02 SI4884BDY-T1-E3 SN54LS09J
SP1490ECP-L STB8NA50 STLQ015XG33R THS6072IDR TL071BIDT
TLE2141MP TMP89FH46DUG VUO82-06 XC6209F292MR XC6219A302MRN